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Company

9:00-9:05

9:05-9:45

9:45-10:25

10:25-10:40

10:40-11:20

11:20-12:00

12:00-1:00

1:00-3:30

Dr. Maxime
Tchaya

Ashutosh
Singh

Dr. Farbod
Sharif

Prof Matthew
Steele-
Maclnnis

Intro and Announcements

Instrumentation and Applications of Correlative
Microscopy- Raman- AFM-SNOM-SEM

Raman mapping as an effective tool for
monitoring doping on heterogeneous carbon
materials

Coffee and Refreshments

A study of the thermal stability of
electrochemically exfoliated graphene using
Raman spectroscopy

Applications of Raman Spectroscopic Analysis of
Inclusions in Minerals: Fluid, Glass and
Crystalline Inclusions

Lunch & Networking

Instrument Demonstration

WiITec
Corporation

University of
Calgary

University of
Calgary

University of
Alberta



http://www.smartremediation.com
http://www.spectraresearch.com/

